
                                                                                       COMMITTEE TRANSMITTAL 

Orange County Transportation Authority 
550 South Main Street / P.O. Box 14184 / Orange / California 92863-1584 / (714) 560-OCTA (6282) 

 
January 8, 2018 

To: Members of the Board of Directors 

From: Laurena Weinert, Clerk of the Board 

 
Subject: Agreements for Investment Management Services 
 
 
Finance and Administration Committee Meeting of December 13, 2017  

 

Present: Directors Do, Hennessey, Jones, and R. Murphy 
Absent: Directors Pulido, Spitzer, and Steel 
 

   
Committee Vote 
 
This item was passed by the Members present.  
 
 
Committee Recommendations 
 
A. Approve the selection of Chandler Asset Management, Inc.; Logan 

Circle Partners, L.P.; Payden & Rygel; and PFM Asset Management 
LLC, as the firms to provide investment management services in the 
aggregate amount of $8,995,608. 

 
B. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute 

Agreement No. C-7-1813 between the Orange County Transportation 
Authority and Chandler Asset Management, Inc., to provide investment 
management services for a five-year initial term effective through 
December 31, 2022, with two, two-year option terms.   

 
C. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute 

Agreement No. C-7-2062 between the Orange County Transportation 
Authority and Logan Circle Partners, L.P., to provide investment 
management services for a five-year initial term effective through 
December 31, 2022, with two, two-year option terms. 

 
D. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute 

Agreement No. C-7-2063 between the Orange County Transportation 
Authority and Payden & Rygel, to provide investment management 
services for a five-year initial term effective through                      
December 31, 2022, with two, two-year option terms. 



                                                                                       COMMITTEE TRANSMITTAL 

Orange County Transportation Authority 
550 South Main Street / P.O. Box 14184 / Orange / California 92863-1584 / (714) 560-OCTA (6282) 

 
Page Two 

 
 
E. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute 

Agreement No. C-7-2064 between the Orange County Transportation 
Authority and PFM Asset Management LLC, to provide investment 
management services for a five-year initial term effective through 
December 31, 2022, with two, two-year option terms. 

 
F. Approve the selection of US Bancorp Asset Management, Inc.; State 

Street Global Advisors; and Western Asset Management Company, as 
the firms to be placed on a secondary list of on-call firms to provide 
investment management services. 

 


