CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

ATTACHMENT C

RFP 5-4104: Public Outreach Services for the State Route 57 Northbound Improvement Project between Orangewood Avenue and Katella Avenue

Prime and Subconsultants

Contract No.

Description

Contract Start Date

Contract End Date

Subconsultant
Amount

Total Contract
Amount

Costin Public Qutreach Group, Inc.

C-0-2104

Public Outreach for State Route 55 Improvement Project

June 2, 2021

May 31, 2026

1,684,990

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

AJ Design

Become Intertwined

Franklin Hill Group

Lazar Translating & Interpreting

The Sierra Group

Costin Public Outreach Group, Inc.

C-2-2796

Public Outreach for State Route 91 Improvement Project

May 1, 2023

April 30, 2029

1,842,755

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

AJ Design

Become Intertwined

Hill International, Inc.

Lazar Translating & Interpreting

The Sierra Group

Costin Public OQutreach Group, Inc.

C-2-3025

Public Outreach for the Interstate-605/Katella Avenue
Interchange Project

September 18, 2023

July 31, 2026

399,887

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

AJ Design

Become Intertwined

Lazar Translating & Interpreting

The Sierra Group

Costin Public OQutreach Group, Inc.

C-4-2203

Marketing Outreach Support Services

October 31, 2024

October 31, 2026

120,000

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

None

Total

4,047,632

Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.

C-1-3369

Health Safety and Environmental Compliance Support

Services

December 22, 2021

June 30, 2024

126,000

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

Aerovironment Environment Services, Inc.

Aurora Industrial Hygiene

Esci Enviroservices

Global Asr Consulting, Inc.

Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.

C-3-3020

Active Transportation Outreach and Engagement Support

May 28, 2024

December 31, 2025

399,058

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

None

Page 1 of 2




CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

RFP 5-4104: Public Outreach Services for the State Route 57 Northbound Improvement Project between Orangewood Avenue and Katella Avenue

ATTACHMENT C

Prime and Subconsultants

Contract No.

Description

Contract Start Date

Contract End Date

Subconsultant
Amount

Total Contract
Amount

Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.

C-4-2488

Public Outreach for the Interstate 5 Improvement Project
from Interstate 405 to State Route 55

May 22, 2025

March 31, 2031

$ 1,199,260

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

AJ Design

Fountainhead Consulting Corporation

Hout Construction Services, Inc.

McCormick-Busse, Inc.,doing business as (dba) MBI
Media

Southwest Strategies

Syrusa Engineering, Inc.

Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.

C-5-4075

Geotechnical Engineering Design Review

June 16, 2025

December 31, 2026

$ 39,251

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

None

Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.

C-9-1571

Public Outreach for Interstate 405 Improvement Project

June 30, 2020

June 30, 2025

$ 4,126,544

Contract Type: Time-and-Expense

Subconsultants:

AJ Design

Arrowgtp

Hill International, Inc.

Kennedy Communications

Lazar Translating & Interpreting

MBI Media

RDS Printing & Graphics

Total

$ 5,890,113

Page 2 of 2



