Orange County Transportation Authority

OCTA Legislation Text

File #: 17-809, Version: 2

Agreements for Investment Management Services

Consultant services are needed to provide investment management services of the Orange County
Transportation Authority’s $1.3 billion of operating monies in the short-term portfolio. Proposals were received
in accordance with the Orange County Transportation Authority’s procurement procedures for professional and
technical services. Board of Directors’ approval is requested to select firms to provide investment management
services.

A. Approve the selection of Chandler Asset Management, Inc.; Logan Circle Partners, L.P.; Payden &
Rygel; and PFM Asset Management LLC, as the firms to provide investment management services in
the aggregate amount of $8,995,608.

B. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute Agreement No. C-7-1813 between the
Orange County Transportation Authority and Chandler Asset Management, Inc., to provide investment
management services for a five-year initial term effective through December 31, 2022, with two, two-
year option terms.

C. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute Agreement No. C-7-2062 between the
Orange County Transportation Authority and Logan Circle Partners, L.P., to provide investment
management services for a five-year initial term effective through December 31, 2022, with two, two-
year option terms.

D. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute Agreement No. C-7-2063 between the
Orange County Transportation Authority and Payden & Rygel, to provide investment management
services for a five-year initial term effective through December 31, 2022, with two, two-year option
terms.

E. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute Agreement No. C-7-2064 between the
Orange County Transportation Authority and PFM Asset Management LLC, to provide investment
management services for a five-year initial term effective through December 31, 2022, with two, two-
year option terms.

F. Approve the selection of US Bancorp Asset Management, Inc.; State Street Global Advisors; and
Western Asset Management Company, as the firms to be placed on a secondary list of on-call firms to
provide investment management services.

Orange County Transportation Authority Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/18/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

