
LEGISLATIVE AND COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE - Third Quarter Outlook (January 1, 2025 through March 31, 2025)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

January 16, 2025 None

February 20, 2025 None

March 20, 2025 Agreement for Public Outreach Services for Interstate 5
Improvement Project from Interstate 405 to State Route 55

$1,199,260 People and Community 
Engagement

Page 1 of 1

ATTACHMENT F


	L&C



