
REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION PLANNING COMMITTEE - Third Quarter Outlook (January 1, 2025 through March 31, 2025)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

January 3, 2025 None

February 3, 2025 Amendment to Agreement for Additional Design
Services for State Route 55 Improvement Project
Between Interstate 5 and State Route 91

$1,238,501 Capital Programs

March 3, 2025 Cooperative Agreement with the California Highway
Patrol for Services Related to the Freeway Service
Patrol Program

$0 Executive Office

Amendment to Cooperative Agreement with the
California Department of Transportation for the
Interstate 605/Katella Avenue Interchange
Improvement Project

$1,760,000 Capital Programs

Page 1 of 1

ATTACHMENT C


	RTP



